

2020 Sanitary & Storm Sewer Lining			Insight Pipe Contracting LLC		Miller Pipeline LLC		Granite Inliner LCC		Visu-Sewer INC		United Survey INC	
QTY	UNIT	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Lump Sum	Mobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,215.00	\$13,215.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
1	Lump Sum	Bonds & Insurance	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Sanitary											\$3.40	
5,827	Linear Feet	Heavy Cleaning and Televising 8" Sewer Pipe (Includes mineral and tap removal)	\$3.50	\$20,394.50	\$4.00	\$23,308.00	\$3.80	\$22,142.60	\$2.50	\$14,567.50	\$3.40	\$19,811.80
5,827	Linear Feet	8" CIPP Liner	\$19.00	\$110,713.00	\$20.00	\$116,540.00	\$22.50	\$131,107.50	\$24.00	\$139,848.00	\$19.60	\$114,209.20
85	Each	Verify Service Connections, 4" & 6", to be reinstated	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$42.00	\$3,570.00
85	Each	Reinstate Service Connections, 4" & 6"	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$116.00	\$9,860.00
85	Each	Test and Seal Service Connections, 4" & 6" (4' Effective Sealing)	\$375.00	\$31,875.00	\$605.00	\$51,425.00	\$397.50	\$33,787.50	\$350.00	\$29,750.00	\$460.00	\$39,100.00
Storm												
2,851	Linear Feet	Heavy Cleaning and Televising 12" & 15" Sewer Pipe (Includes mineral and tap removal)	\$5.50	\$15,680.50	\$9.00	\$25,659.00	\$4.20	\$11,974.20	\$3.50	\$9,978.50	\$3.60	\$10,263.60
936	Linear Feet	12" CIPP Liner	\$27.00	\$25,272.00	\$25.00	\$23,400.00	\$28.85	\$27,003.60	\$37.00	\$34,632.00	\$30.48	\$28,529.28
1,915	Linear Feet	15" CIPP Liner	\$36.00	\$68,940.00	\$30.00	\$57,450.00	\$35.40	\$67,791.00	\$48.75	\$93,356.25	\$40.00	\$76,600.00
15	Each	Reinstate Service Connections, 8" & 10"	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$33.50	\$502.50	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$329.00	\$4,935.00
1	Lump Sum	Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1	Lump Sum	Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,125.00	\$6,125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1	Lump Sum	By-Pass Pumping	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
TOTAL BID				\$288,625.00		\$331,522.00		\$322,503.90		\$332,982.25		\$324,223.88
Insituform Technologies LLC submitted a bid but it was not received by the due date time therefore it was not accepted.												